
St. Joseph Child & Youth Faith Formation Program Calendar 2025-2026 

Date Event Times 

Sunday, September 14, 2025 

1st Class and Orientation Day in 

classrooms, school/parish hall. 

Youth Mass 
Payments Due! 

9:00am to 10:15 am 

10:15am to 11:30am  

Sunday, September 28, 2025 Class 9:00am to 10:15am 

Sunday, October 12, 2025 
Class 

Youth Mass 

9:00am to 10:15 am 

10:15am to 11:30am 

Sunday, October 26, 2025 Class 9:00am to 10:15am 

Sunday, November 9, 2025 
Class 

Youth Mass  

9:00am to 10:15am 

10:15am to 11:30am 

Sunday, November 23, 2025 Class 9:00am to 10:15am 

Sunday, December 7, 2025 Class 9:00am to 10:15am 

Sunday, December 14, 2025 
Class 

Youth Mass 

9:00am to 10:15am 

10:15am to 11:30am 

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 
Family Advent Reconciliation in 

Church  
6:00 pm 

Saturday, January 10, 2026 
First Reconciliation Retreat in 

church, school/parish hall (rel. ed., 

day school) 
10:00am to 11:30am 

Sunday, January 11, 2026 
Class (no class for 2nd grade) 

Youth Mass 

9:00am to 10:15am__ 

10:15am to 11:30am 

Saturday, January 17, 2026 
First Reconciliation in church (rel. 

ed., day school) 10:00am 

Sunday, January 18, 2026 Class 9:00am to 10:15am 

Sunday, February 8, 2026 
Class  

Youth Mass 

9:00am to 10:15am 

10:15am to 11:30am 

Sunday, February 22, 2026  Class 9:00am to 10:15am 

Sunday, March 8, 2026 
Class 

Youth Mass 

9:00am to 10:15am 

10:15am to 11:30am 

Sunday, March 22, 2026 Class 9:00am to 10:15am  

Sunday, April 12, 2026 
Class 

Youth Mass 

9:00am to 10:15am 

10:15am to 11:30am 

Saturday, April 18, 2026 

First Communion 

Retreat/Rehearsal in church, 

school/parish hall (rel. ed., day 

school) 

10:00am to 12:00pm 



Sunday, April 26, 2026 Class 9:00am to 10:15am 

Sunday, May 3, 2026 
Class (no class for 2nd grade) 

First Communion in church  
9:00am to 10:15am 

During 10:30am Mass 

   

**Middle School and High School 

Retreats TBA. Watch your email for 

updates** 

  

   

   

   

   

  

 


